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                      Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern High School
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1832  Eliana Malnourie              12     Hayward                   20:29.1  6:36 
      2    2 1824  Annaliese Bauer               11     Hayward                   22:25.3  7:14 
      3    3 1805  Taylor Severt                 11     Cameron                   23:13.4  7:29 
      4    4 1868  Shayna Wick                   9      Northwestern              23:21.2  7:31 
      5    5 1831  Gretta Kiss                   11     Hayward                   23:23.1  7:32 
      6    6 1848  Autumn Askim                  11     Northwestern              23:35.4  7:36 
      7    7 1864  Alayna Pederson               11     Northwestern              23:42.1  7:38 
      8    8 1828  Erin Ewert                    9      Hayward                   24:06.8  7:46 
      9    9 1804  Cali Romsos                   11     Cameron                   24:08.8  7:47 
     10   10 1803  Mady Robel                    11     Cameron                   24:14.1  7:49 
     11   11 1829  Hailey Gay                    10     Hayward                   24:17.0  7:49 
     12   12 1818  Lexi Tshchirhart              11     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    24:35.8  7:56 
     13   13 1802  Laila Peterson                10     Cameron                   24:58.1  8:03 
     14   14 1862  Maura Lubbers                 12     Northwestern              25:02.9  8:04 
     15   15 1800  Alyssa Kuffel                 11     Cameron                   25:14.3  8:08 
     16   16 1799  Brittany Breed                11     Cameron                   25:20.6  8:10 
     17   17 1815  Val Pasko                     12     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    25:21.9  8:10 
     18   18 1834  Maggie Martin                 12     Hayward                   25:36.0  8:15 
     19   19 1836  Ingrid Sokup                  12     Hayward                   25:38.0  8:16 
     20   20 1852  Lyvia Carlson                 11     Northwestern              26:08.1  8:25 
     21      1827  Soile Doyle                   12     Hayward                   26:16.2  8:28 
     22   21 1814  Lizzy Kornsted                11     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    26:19.2  8:29 
     23   22 1855  Kendel Garner                 9      Northwestern              26:21.0  8:29 
     24   23 1847  Gracie Altman                 12     Northwestern              26:28.2  8:32 
     25      1857  Tori Kaufman                  9      Northwestern              26:38.8  8:35 
     26   24 1798  Matali Anderson               12     Cameron                   26:58.9  8:42 
     27      1867  Makayla Truchon               12     Northwestern              27:17.9  8:48 
     28      1854  Anna Fouts                    10     Northwestern              27:18.1  8:48 
     29      1849  Amy Bates                     12     Northwestern              27:38.0  8:54 
     30      1850  Ivy Bennis                    9      Northwestern              27:38.1  8:54 
     31   25 1819  Jamine Woodley                9      Cumberland/Turtle Lake    28:12.5  9:05 
     32      1861  Lauren Love                   9      Northwestern              28:30.5  9:11 
     33      1863  Ruby Moore                    11     Northwestern              28:48.1  9:17 
     34      1825  Kaitlyn Boss                  9      Hayward                   28:51.2  9:18 
     35      1851  Jordan Downney                 9     Northwestern              29:33.2  9:31 
     36      1826  Brooke Brennen                9      Hayward                   29:45.8  9:35 
     37      1801  Hailey Mikolon                11     Cameron                   29:50.5  9:37 
     38   26 1813  Sydney Jain                   11     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    29:55.0  9:38 
     39   27 1812  Tia Anderson                  12     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    30:34.6  9:51 
     40   28 1816  Indira Rodriguez              9      Cumberland/Turtle Lake    30:37.1  9:52 
     41      1833  Dianna Martin                 12     Hayward                   31:06.4 10:01 
     42      1837  Kennedy Sprenger              12     Hayward                   31:10.1 10:02 
     43      1853  Emma Colby                    11     Northwestern              31:12.4 10:03 
     44      1859  Jocelyn Kreuser               9      Northwestern              31:15.1 10:04 
     45      1823  Jessica Aubart                12     Hayward                   31:42.9 10:13 
     46      1866  Elle Thom                     11     Northwestern              31:52.4 10:16 
     47      1858  Lauren Ketola                 11     Northwestern              32:10.6 10:22 
     48      1820  Caitlin Yawn                  11     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    33:29.1 10:47 
     49      1856  Rebecca Hedin                 12     Northwestern              36:33.4 11:46 
     50      1860  Lucie Landwehr                11     Northwestern              37:20.4 12:02 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Hayward                                    (22:56.3  114:41.3 3:47.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Eliana Malnourie          12 20:29.1
       2      2  Annaliese Bauer           11 22:25.3
       3      5  Gretta Kiss               11 23:23.1
       4      8  Erin Ewert                9  24:06.8
       5     11  Hailey Gay                10 24:17.0
       6   ( 18) Maggie Martin             12 25:36.0
       7   ( 19) Ingrid Sokup              12 25:38.0

       2.    50  Cameron                                    (24:21.8  121:48.7 2:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Taylor Severt             11 23:13.4
       2      9  Cali Romsos               11 24:08.8
       3     10  Mady Robel                11 24:14.1
       4     13  Laila Peterson            10 24:58.1
       5     15  Alyssa Kuffel             11 25:14.3
       6   ( 16) Brittany Breed            11 25:20.6
       7   ( 24) Matali Anderson           12 26:58.9

       3.    51  Northwestern                               (24:22.0  121:49.7 2:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Shayna Wick               9  23:21.2
       2      6  Autumn Askim              11 23:35.4
       3      7  Alayna Pederson           11 23:42.1
       4     14  Maura Lubbers             12 25:02.9
       5     20  Lyvia Carlson             11 26:08.1
       6   ( 22) Kendel Garner             9  26:21.0
       7   ( 23) Gracie Altman             12 26:28.2

       4.   101  Cumberland/Turtle Lake                     (26:52.9  134:24.4 5:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Lexi Tshchirhart          11 24:35.8
       2     17  Val Pasko                 12 25:21.9
       3     21  Lizzy Kornsted            11 26:19.2
       4     25  Jamine Woodley            9  28:12.5
       5     26  Sydney Jain               11 29:55.0
       6   ( 27) Tia Anderson              12 30:34.6
       7   ( 28) Indira Rodriguez          9  30:37.1


